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SEGA TIC-TAC QuiZ
TABLE MODEL
COMPLETE ASSY.

Part No.

760830
760831

760832
760833
760834
760808
760805
760807
760826
760835
760810
760836
760837
760838
760839
760840
760813
760803
760841

760842
760824
760826
760827
760817
760815
760813
760816
760823
760818
760820
760822
760843
760814
760821

760844

Description

Selection Panel Glass
Name Panel Glass
Instruction Panel Glass
T.V. Top Glass
Diffuser

25¢ Coin Entry Plate
Coin Return Plunger
Cash Door

10 x 24 Bolt

Leg

Leg Leveler

Table Top Ass'y.
Table Top Hinge
#904 G.E. Lamp 12
Monitor Hinge

Table Top Lock

A.C. Interlock Switch
Motorola Monitor
Price of Play Cards
Upper Coin Chute
Coin Acceptor Holder
Coin Micro Switch
25¢ Coin Acceptor
Cash Box

Tape Deck

A.C. Interlock Switch
Total Play Meter
A.C. Line Filter
Transformer

3 AMP Fuse

Terminal Strip
Cassette Tape

Logic PCB

4" Speaker

Selection Keyboard PCB
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SEGATIC-TAC QUIZ
UPRIGHT MODEL

Part No. Description

760801 Front Glass

760802 Diffuser

760803 Monitor

760804 Selection Panel Glass
760805 Coin Return Plunger
760806 Door Hinge

760807 Cash Box Door
760808 25¢ Coin Entry Plate
760809 Cabinet Ass’y.
760810 Leg Leveler's

760811 Legs

760812 Cover

760813 A.C. Interlock
760814 Logic PCB

760815 Tape Deck

760816 Total Play Meter
760817 Cash Box

760818 Transformer

760819 Air Vent

760820 3 AMP Fuse

760821 4" Speaker

760822 Terminal Strip
760823 A.C. Line Filter
760813 A.C. Interlock
760824 Coin Acceptor Holder
760825 10 x 24 Bolt

760826 Coin Micro Switch
760827 25¢ Coin Acceptor
760828 Cash Door Lock
760829 T-Molding Trim
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